SKU

AP® Biology
APB1
APB1-TE

EL-APB1

EP-APB1

Biology for NGSS
NBI2

NBI2-TE

NBI2-DE

EL-NBI2

EP-NBI2
ET-NBI2-TE
BA-NBI2

NBI2-PM

BIOZONE

Title

NEW for 2021
Student Edition
Teacher's Edition

eBook LITE
eBook PLUS

Student Edition
Teacher's Edition
Digital Teacher's Edition
eBook LITE

eBook PLUS

eBook Teacher's Edition
BIOZONE Academy
Presentation Media

Earth and Space Sciences for NGSS

NES1
NES1-TE
NES1-DE
NES1-PM
BA-NES1
EL-NES1

EP-NES1
ET-NES1-TE

Student Edition
Teacher's Edition
Digital Teacher's Edition
Presentation Media
BIOZONE Academy
eBook LITE

eBook PLUS

eBook Teacher's Edition

Physical Sciences for NGSS

NPS1
NPS1-TE
NPS1-DE
EL-NPS1
EP-NPS1
ET-NPS1-TE
BA-NPS1
NPS1-PM

Student Workbook
Teacher's Edition
Digital Teacher's Edition
eBook LITE

eBook PLUS

eBook Teacher's Edition
BIOZONE Academy
Presentation Media

The Living Earth (Second Edition)

TLE2
TLE2-TE
TLE2-DE
EL-TLE2

EP-TLE2
ET-TLE2-TE
BA-TLE2
TLE2-PM

Student Edition
Teacher's Edition
Digital Teacher's Edition
eBook LITE

eBook PLUS

eBook Teacher's Edition
BIOZONE Academy
Presentation Media

Chemistry in the Earth System

CESt
CES1-TE
CES1-DE
EL-CES1

EP-CES1
ET-CES1-TE
BA-CES1
CES1-PM

Student Edition
Teacher's Edition
Digital Teacher's Edition
eBook LITE

eBook PLUS

eBook Teacher's Edition
BIOZONE Academy
Presentation Media

Physics of the Universe

POU1
POUA-TE
POU1-DE
EL-POU1

EP-POU1
ET-POU1-TE
BA-POU1
POU1-PM

Student Edition
Teacher's Edition
Digital Teacher's Edition
eBook LITE

eBook PLUS

eBook Teacher's Edition
BIOZONE Academy
Presentation Media

USA Price List 2021

ISBN

978-1-98-856656-6
978-1-98-856657-3
978-1-98-856660-3
978-1-98-856659-7

978-1-927309-46-9
978-1-927309-49-0
978-1-927309-48-3
978-1-98-856614-6
978-1-98-856614-6
978-1-98-856642-9
978-198856661-0

978-1-927309-37-7
978-1-927309-50-6
978-1-927309-39-1

978-1-98-856663-4
978-1-98-856615-3

978-1-98-856615-3
978-1-98-856643-6

978-1-927309-79-7
978-1-927309-82-7
978-1-927309-81-0
978-1-98-856639-9
978-1-98-856639-9
978-1-98-856640-5
978-1-98-856664-1

978-1-98-856628-3
978-1-98-856630-6
978-1-98-856629-0
978-1-98-856631-3
978-1-98-856631-3
978-1-98-856651-1
978-1-98-856666-5

978-1-927309-71-1
978-1-927309-74-2
978-1-927309-73-5
978-1-927309-94-0
978-1-927309-94-0
978-1-98-856650-4
978-1-98-856662-7

978-1-927309-75-9
978-1-927309-78-0
978-1-927309-77-3
978-1-98-856618-4
978-1-98-856618-4
978-1-98-856645-0
978-1-98-856665-8

Teacher
Purchase
Only

AN

N < NN NN

AN

AN

RRP

$49.95
$85.95

$26.95
$35.95

$29.95
$85.95
$499.95
$14.95

$19.95
$85.95
$19.95
$399.95

$29.95
$85.95
$499.95
$399.95
$19.95
$14.95

$19.95
$85.95

$34.95
$85.95
$499.95
$17.95

$24.95
$85.95
$24.95
$399.95

$34.95
$85.95
$499.95
$17.95

$24.95
$85.95
$24.95
$399.95

$34.95
$85.95
$499.95
$17.95

$24.95
$85.95
$24.95
$399.95

$34.95
$85.95
$499.95
$17.95

$24.95
$85.95
$24.95
$399.95

Volume
Discount (20+
Copies)

$35.95

$19.95

FREE

$19.95

FREE

$24.95

FREE

$24.95

FREE

$24.95

FREE

$24.95

FREE

Effective: Nov 2021

Notes

Available on Personal and School-Managed Licenses.
Minimum of 20 copies with a School Managed License

School-Managed License only. Minimum of 20 copies

First Copy FREE with class set*

Available on Personal and School-Managed Licenses.
Minimum of 20 copies with a School Managed License

School-Managed License only. Minimum of 20 copies

1 Copy FREE with an eBook School Licence class set*

First Copy FREE with class set*

Available on Personal and School-Managed Licenses.
Minimum of 20 copies with a School Managed License

School-Managed License only. Minimum of 20 copies

1 Copy FREE with an eBook School Licence class set*

First Copy FREE with class set*

Available on Personal and School-Managed Licenses.
Minimum of 20 copies with a School Managed License

School-Managed License only. Minimum of 20 copies

1 Copy FREE with an eBook School Licence class set*

First Copy FREE with class set*

Available on Personal and School-Managed Licenses.
Minimum of 20 copies with a School Managed License

School-Managed License only. Minimum of 20 copies

1 Copy FREE with an eBook School Licence class set*

First Copy FREE with class set*

Available on Personal and School-Managed Licenses.
Minimum of 20 copies with a School Managed License

School-Managed License only. Minimum of 20 copies

1 Copy FREE with an eBook School Licence class set*

First Copy FREE with class set*

Available on Personal and School-Managed Licenses.
Minimum of 20 copies with a School Managed License

School-Managed License only. Minimum of 20 copies

1 Copy FREE with an eBook School Licence class set*



SKU Title

AP® Biology 1

AP1-2 Student Edition

AP1A-2 Model Answers
AP1DE-2 Digital Teacher's Edition
EL-AP1-2 eBook LITE

EP-AP1-2 eBook PLUS

AP® Biology 2

AP2-2 Student Edition

AP2A-2 Model Answers
AP2DE-2 Digital Teacher's Edition
EL-AP2-2 eBook LITE

EP-AP2-2 eBook PLUS

APB-2 Student Edition Bundle
IB Biology

1B Student Edition

IBA Model Answers

IBDE Digital Teacher's Edition
EL-IB eBook LITE

EP-IB eBook PLUS

IBPM Presentation Media
AP® Environmental Science

APES1 Student Edition
APES1-TE Teacher's Edition
APES1-DE Digital Teacher's Edition
EL-APES1 eBook LITE

EP-APES1 eBook PLUS
ET-APES1-TE eBook Teacher's Edition
Environmental Science

ENS Student Edition

ENSA Model Answers

EL-ENS eBook LITE

EP-ENS eBook PLUS
ET-ENS-TE eBook Teacher's Edition
PMES Presentation Media
Anatomy & Physiology

ANP Student Edition

ANPA Model Answers

EL-ANP eBook LITE

EP-ANP eBook PLUS
ET-ANP-TE eBook Teacher's Edition
PMAP Presentation Media
Cambridge International Biology 1

CIE1 Student Edition

CIE1A Model Answers
CIE1DE Digital Teacher's Edition
EL-CIE1 eBook LITE

EP-CIE1 eBook PLUS
Cambridge International Biology 2

CIE2 Student Edition

CIE2A Model Answers
CIE2DE Digital Teacher's Edition
EL-CIE2 eBook LITE

EP-CIE2 eBook PLUS

BIOZONE

USA Price List 2021

ISBN

978-1-927309-62-9
978-1-927309-63-6
978-1-927309-64-3

978-1-927309-90-2
978-1-927309-90-2

978-1-927309-65-0
978-1-927309-66-7
978-1-927309-67-4

978-1-927309-91-9
978-1-927309-91-9

978-1-927173-93-0
978-1-927173-94-7
978-1-927173-95-4
978-1-98-856600-9
978-1-98-856600-9

978-1-98-856632-0
978-1-98-856633-7
978-1-98-856634-4

978-1-98-856635-1

978-1-98-856635-1
978-1-98-856641-2

978-1-927173-55-8
978-1-927173-60-2

978-1-927309-99-5

978-1-927309-99-5
978-1-98-856653-5

978-1-927173-57-2
978-1-927173-59-6
978-1-927309-89-6

978-1-927309-89-6
978-1-98-856652-8

978-1-927309-31-5
978-1-927309-33-9
978-1-927309-35-3

978-1-927309-95-7
978-1-927309-95-7

978-1-927309-32-2
978-1-927309-34-6
978-1-927309-36-0

978-1-927309-96-4
978-1-927309-96-4

Teacher
Purchase
Only

RRP

$34.95
$8.95
$399.95

$14.95
$19.95

$34.95
$8.95
$399.95

$14.95

$19.95
$59.90

$39.95
$8.95
$399.95

$21.95

$29.95
$399.95

$49.95
$85.95
$499.95

$26.95

$35.95
$85.95

$29.95
$8.95

$14.95

$19.95
$85.95
$299.95

$29.95
$8.95

$14.95

$19.95
$85.95
$449.95

$25.95
$8.95
$399.95

$12.95
$16.95

$25.95
$8.95
$399.95

$12.95
$16.95

Volume
Discount (20+
Copies)

$24.95

$24.95

$39.90

$29.95

$35.95

FREE

$19.95

FREE

$19.95

FREE

$16.95

$16.95

Effective: Nov 2021

Notes

First Copy FREE with class set*

Available on Personal and School-Managed Licenses.
Minimum of 20 copies with a School Managed License

School-Managed License only. Minimum of 20 copies

First Copy FREE with class set*

Available on Personal and School-Managed Licenses.
Minimum of 20 copies with a School Managed License

School-Managed License only. Minimum of 20 copies

First Copy FREE with class set*

Available on Personal and School-Managed Licenses.
Minimum of 20 copies with a School Managed License

School-Managed License only. Minimum of 20 copies

First Copy FREE with class set*

Available on Personal and School-Managed Licenses.
Minimum of 20 copies with a School Managed License

School-Managed License only. Minimum of 20 copies

1 Copy FREE with an eBook School Licence class set*

Available on Personal and School-Managed Licenses.
Minimum of 20 copies with a School Managed License

School-Managed License only. Minimum of 20 copies

1 Copy FREE with an eBook School Licence class set*

Available on Personal and School-Managed Licenses.
Minimum of 20 copies with a School Managed License

School-Managed License only. Minimum of 20 copies

1 Copy FREE with an eBook School Licence class set*

First Copy FREE with class set*

Available on Personal and School-Managed Licenses.
Minimum of 20 copies with a School Managed License

School-Managed License only. Minimum of 20 copies

First Copy FREE with class set*

Available on Personal and School-Managed Licenses.
Minimum of 20 copies with a School Managed License

School-Managed License only. Minimum of 20 copies



SKU Title

Senior Biology 1

SB1 Student Edition

SB1A Model Answers

SB1TRC Digital Teacher's Edition
EL-SB1 eBook LITE

Senior Biology 2

SB2 Student Edition

SB2A Model Answers

SB2TRC Digital Teacher's Edition
EL-SB2 eBook LITE

Modular Workbooks

MS1 Microbiology & Biotechnology
MS2 Health & Disease

MS3 Skills in Biology

MS4 Cell Biology & Biochemistry
MS6 Evolution

MS7 Human Evolution

Modular eBook LITE

EL-MS1 Microbiology & Biotechnology
EL-MS2 Health & Disease

EL-MS3 Skills in Biology

EL-MS4 Cell Biology and Biochemistry
EL-MS5 Genes & Inheritance

EL-MS6 Evolution (2nd Edition)
EL-MS7 Human Evolution (2nd Edition)
EL-MS8 Ecology

Modular Presentation Media

PMHD Health & Disease

PMCB Cell Biology & Biochemistry
PMGI Genes and Inheritance
PMEV Evolution

PMHE Human Evolution

PMEC Ecology

PMES Environmental Science
PMAP Anatomy & Physiology
PMGE Genetics & Evolution Bundle
PMSB Super Bundle

PMCC Complete Collection

BIOZONE

USA Price List 2021

ISBN

978-1-877462-59-7
978-1-877462-61-0
978-1-927173-19-0

978-1-98-856621-4

978-1-877462-60-3
978-1-877462-62-7
978-1-927173-20-6

978-1-98-856622-1

978-1-877462-12-2
978-1-877462-13-9
978-1-877462-12-2
978-1-877329-75-4
978-1-877329-88-6
978-1-877329-89-4

978-1-98-856605-4
978-1-98-856606-1
978-1-98-856607-8
978-1-98-856609-2
978-1-98-856610-8
978-1-877462-98-6
978-1-877462-99-3
978-1-98-856613-9

Teacher
Purchase
Only

$29.95
v $8.95
v $399.95

$14.95

$29.95
v $8.95
v $399.95

$14.95

$14.95
$13.95
$14.95
$14.95
$13.95
$13.95

$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95

$169.95
$249.95
$199.95
$149.95
$99.95
$249.95
$299.95
$449.95
$399.95
$999.95
$1,599.95

AN N N Y N N N NN

Volume

RRP Discount (20+

Copies)

$19.95

$19.95

$9.95
$8.95
$9.95
$9.95
$8.95
$8.95

Effective: Nov 2021

Notes

First Copy FREE with class set*

Available on Personal and School-Managed Licenses.
Minimum of 20 copies with a School Managed License

First Copy FREE with class set*

Available on Personal and School-Managed Licenses.
Minimum of 20 copies with a School Managed License



Teacher Volume
SKU Title ISBN Purchase RRP Discount (20+
Only Copies)

* GENERAL TRADING TERMS

While every effort is made to keep this price list up to date, prices may change without notice. Some items may become unavailable for purchase. Errors & omissions expected. All prices quoted are in USD and exclude tax.
DISCOUNTS: Volume Discount price applies to top-up orders within the same academic year purchased.
CREDIT CARD: There is a 5% surcharge for credit card payments.

FREIGHT COSTS: Charged in addition to these prices.

DISPATCH: Orders will normally be dispatched next working day.
To purchase teacher support material (Teacher's Edition, Teacher's Digital Edition, Teacher's eéBook, BIOZONE Academy, Presentation Media, Model Answers and Classroom
TEACHER'S Guides) you MUST use an official institutional email and shipping address.
SUPPORT Digital Teacher's Editions and Presentation Media are available as a disk or as a digital download.
MATERIAL:
Teachers Digital Editions are FREE with class sets.
EBOOKS: eBooks are 50% off when purchased with the corresponding printed Student Edition.

Teachers get FREE eBook admin access when School Managed Licenses are purchased.

Teachers are given complimentary access to an eBook Teacher's Edition (if available) when School Managed Licenses are purchased

License duration is 12 months (Unless stated otherwise).

Activation date can be stipulated by the customer.

eBook LITE titles can be purchased individually on a Personal Licnse, OR Purchased as part of a class set (20) with a School Managed License
eBook PLUS titles can only be purchased as part of a class set (20) with a School Managed License

BIOZONE's full Terms and Conditions be viewed on the BIOZONE website: www.thebiozone.com/fagtermsofsale/

Order Faster Online Contact Our Sales Team Postal Address
Via our online store. for credit card or You can email your orders through to our sales team or check BIOZONE Corporgti_?n,;‘%am E. Mainstreet
. ! our website for our business hours and give them a call. uite
online purchase orders. www.theBIOZONE.com sales@theBIOZONE.com Parker, CO, 80134-3445
i UNITED STATES

or call: 855-246-4555

USA Price List 2021 ective:
BIOZONE o -

Nov 2021

Notes



