

# **USA Price List 2021**

Effective: Nov 2021

sku	Title	ISBN	Teacher Purchase Only	RRP	Volume Discount (20+ Copies)	Notes
AP® Biology	NEW for 2021		·		. ,	
APB1	Student Edition	978-1-98-856656-6		\$49.95	\$35.95	
APB1-TE	Teacher's Edition	978-1-98-856657-3	/	\$85.95	NA	
EL-APB1	eBook LITE	978-1-98-856660-3		\$26.95	NA	Available on Personal and School-Managed Licenses. Minimum of 20 copies with a School Managed License
EP-APB1	eBook PLUS	978-1-98-856659-7		\$35.95	NA	School-Managed License only. Minimum of 20 copies
Biology for NG	SS					
NBI2	Student Edition	978-1-927309-46-9		\$29.95	\$19.95	
NBI2-TE	Teacher's Edition	978-1-927309-49-0	/	\$85.95	NA	
NBI2-DE	Digital Teacher's Edition	978-1-927309-48-3	/	\$499.95	NA	First Copy FREE with class set*
EL-NBI2	eBook LITE	978-1-98-856614-6		\$14.95	NA	Available on Personal and School-Managed Licenses. Minimum of 20 copies with a School Managed License
EP-NBI2	eBook PLUS	978-1-98-856614-6		\$19.95	NA	School-Managed License only. Minimum of 20 copies
ET-NBI2-TE	eBook Teacher's Edition	978-1-98-856642-9	1	\$85.95	FREE	1 Copy FREE with an eBook School Licence class set*
BA-NBI2	BIOZONE Academy	978-198856661-0	1	\$19.95	NA	
NBI2-PM	Presentation Media	NA	✓	\$399.95	NA	
Earth and Space	e Sciences for NGSS					
NES1	Student Edition	978-1-927309-37-7		\$29.95	\$19.95	
NES1-TE	Teacher's Edition	978-1-927309-50-6	/	\$85.95	NA	
NES1-DE	Digital Teacher's Edition	978-1-927309-39-1	/	\$499.95	NA	First Copy FREE with class set*
NES1-PM	Presentation Media	NA	/	\$399.95	NA	
BA-NES1	BIOZONE Academy	978-1-98-856663-4	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$19.95	NA	
EL-NES1	eBook LITE	978-1-98-856615-3		\$14.95	NA	Available on Personal and School-Managed Licenses. Minimum of 20 copies with a School Managed License
EP-NES1	eBook PLUS	978-1-98-856615-3		\$19.95	NA	School-Managed License only. Minimum of 20 copies
ET-NES1-TE	eBook Teacher's Edition	978-1-98-856643-6	1	\$85.95	FREE	1 Copy FREE with an eBook School Licence class set*
Physical Science	ces for NGSS					
NPS1	Student Workbook	978-1-927309-79-7		\$34.95	\$24.95	
NPS1-TE	Teacher's Edition	978-1-927309-82-7	/	\$85.95	NA	
NPS1-DE	Digital Teacher's Edition	978-1-927309-81-0	<i>,</i>	\$499.95	NA	First Copy FREE with class set*
EL-NPS1	eBook LITE	978-1-98-856639-9		\$17.95	NA	Available on Personal and School-Managed Licenses. Minimum of 20 copies with a School Managed License
EP-NPS1	eBook PLUS	978-1-98-856639-9		\$24.95	NA	School-Managed License only. Minimum of 20 copies
ET-NPS1-TE	eBook Teacher's Edition	978-1-98-856640-5	1	\$85.95	FREE	1 Copy FREE with an eBook School Licence class set*
BA-NPS1	BIOZONE Academy	978-1-98-856664-1	1	\$24.95	NA	
NPS1-PM	Presentation Media	NA	✓	\$399.95	NA	
The Living Eart	h (Second Edition)					
TLE2	Student Edition	978-1-98-856628-3		\$34.95	\$24.95	
TLE2-TE	Teacher's Edition	978-1-98-856630-6	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$85.95	NA	
TLE2-DE	Digital Teacher's Edition	978-1-98-856629-0	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$499.95	NA	First Copy FREE with class set*
EL-TLE2	eBook LITE	978-1-98-856631-3		\$17.95	NA	Available on Personal and School-Managed Licenses. Minimum of 20 copies with a School Managed License
EP-TLE2	eBook PLUS	978-1-98-856631-3		\$24.95	NA	School-Managed License only. Minimum of 20 copies
ET-TLE2-TE	eBook Teacher's Edition	978-1-98-856651-1	✓	\$85.95	FREE	1 Copy FREE with an eBook School Licence class set*
BA-TLE2	BIOZONE Academy	978-1-98-856666-5	1	\$24.95	NA	
TLE2-PM	Presentation Media	NA	✓	\$399.95	NA	
Chemistry in th	e Earth System					
CES1	Student Edition	978-1-927309-71-1		\$34.95	\$24.95	
CES1-TE	Teacher's Edition	978-1-927309-74-2	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$85.95	NA	
CES1-DE	Digital Teacher's Edition	978-1-927309-73-5	······	\$499.95	NA	First Copy FREE with class set*
EL-CES1	eBook LITE	978-1-927309-94-0		\$17.95	NA	Available on Personal and School-Managed Licenses. Minimum of 20 copies with a School Managed License
EP-CES1	eBook PLUS	978-1-927309-94-0		\$24.95	NA	School-Managed License only. Minimum of 20 copies
ET-CES1-TE	eBook Teacher's Edition	978-1-98-856650-4	<i>,</i>	\$85.95	FREE	1 Copy FREE with an eBook School Licence class set*
BA-CES1	BIOZONE Academy	978-1-98-856662-7	/	\$24.95	NA	
CES1-PM	Presentation Media	NA	1	\$399.95	NA	
Physics of the		0=0 1 00=====				
POU1	Student Edition	978-1-927309-75-9		\$34.95	\$24.95	
POU1-TE	Teacher's Edition	978-1-927309-78-0	<i></i>	\$85.95	NA	
POU1-DE	Digital Teacher's Edition	978-1-927309-77-3	<b>✓</b>	\$499.95	NA	First Copy FREE with class set*
EL-POU1	eBook LITE	978-1-98-856618-4		\$17.95	NA	Available on Personal and School-Managed Licenses. Minimum of 20 copies with a School Managed License
EP-POU1	eBook PLUS	978-1-98-856618-4		\$24.95	NA	School-Managed License only. Minimum of 20 copies
ET-POU1-TE	eBook Teacher's Edition	978-1-98-856645-0	1	\$85.95	FREE	1 Copy FREE with an eBook School Licence class set*
BA-POU1	BIOZONE Academy	978-1-98-856665-8	/	\$24.95	NA	
POU1-PM	Presentation Media	NA	✓	\$399.95	NA	



Effective: Nov 2021

SKU	Title	ISBN	Teacher Purchase Only	RRP	Volume Discount (20+ Copies)	Notes
AP® Biology 1						
AP1-2	Student Edition	978-1-927309-62-9		\$34.95	\$24.95	
AP1A-2	Model Answers	978-1-927309-63-6	/	\$8.95	NA	
AP1DE-2	Digital Teacher's Edition	978-1-927309-64-3	/	\$399.95	NA	First Copy FREE with class set*
EL-AP1-2	eBook LITE	978-1-927309-90-2		\$14.95	NA	Available on Personal and School-Managed Licenses. Minimum of 20 copies with a School Managed License
EP-AP1-2	eBook PLUS	978-1-927309-90-2		\$19.95	NA	School-Managed License only. Minimum of 20 copies
AP® Biology 2						
AP2-2	Student Edition	978-1-927309-65-0		\$34.95	\$24.95	
AP2A-2	Model Answers	978-1-927309-66-7	/	\$8.95	NA	
AP2DE-2	Digital Teacher's Edition	978-1-927309-67-4	/	\$399.95	NA	First Copy FREE with class set*
EL-AP2-2	eBook LITE	978-1-927309-91-9		\$14.95	NA	Available on Personal and School-Managed Licenses. Minimum of 20 copies with a School Managed License
EP-AP2-2	eBook PLUS	978-1-927309-91-9		\$19.95	NA	School-Managed License only. Minimum of 20 copies
APB-2	Student Edition Bundle	NA		\$59.90	\$39.90	
IB Biology						
IB	Student Edition	978-1-927173-93-0		\$39.95	\$29.95	
IBA	Model Answers	978-1-927173-94-7	/	\$8.95	NA	
IBDE	Digital Teacher's Edition	978-1-927173-95-4	✓	\$399.95	NA	First Copy FREE with class set*
EL-IB	eBook LITE	978-1-98-856600-9		\$21.95	NA	Available on Personal and School-Managed Licenses.
EP-IB	eBook PLUS	978-1-98-856600-9		\$29.95	NA	Minimum of 20 copies with a School Managed License School-Managed License only. Minimum of 20 copies
IBPM	Presentation Media	NA	······································	\$399.95	NA NA	School-Wahaged Elderise Only, Williamum of 20 copies
AP® Environme		14/4	······································	ψ000.00	777	
APES1	Student Edition	978-1-98-856632-0		\$49.95	\$35.95	
APES1-TE	Teacher's Edition	978-1-98-856633-7	<b>✓</b>	\$85.95	NA	
APES1-DE	Digital Teacher's Edition	978-1-98-856634-4	✓ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$499.95	NA	First Copy FREE with class set*
EL-APES1	eBook LITE	978-1-98-856635-1	<u>.</u>	\$26.95	NA	Available on Personal and School-Managed Licenses.
						Minimum of 20 copies with a School Managed License
EP-APES1	eBook PLUS	978-1-98-856635-1		\$35.95	NA	School-Managed License only. Minimum of 20 copies
ET-APES1-TE	eBook Teacher's Edition	978-1-98-856641-2		\$85.95	FREE	1 Copy FREE with an eBook School Licence class set*
Environmental		070 4 007472 55 0		\$20.0E	£10.05	
ENS	Student Edition	978-1-927173-55-8		\$29.95	\$19.95 NA	
ENSA	Model Answers	978-1-927173-60-2	<b>J</b>	\$8.95		Available on Personal and School-Managed Licenses.
EL-ENS	eBook LITE	978-1-927309-99-5		\$14.95	NA	Minimum of 20 copies with a School Managed Licenses.
EP-ENS	eBook PLUS	978-1-927309-99-5		\$19.95	NA	School-Managed License only. Minimum of 20 copies
ET-ENS-TE	eBook Teacher's Edition	978-1-98-856653-5	/	\$85.95	FREE	1 Copy FREE with an eBook School Licence class set*
PMES	Presentation Media	NA	/	\$299.95	NA	
Anatomy & Phy	siology					
ANP	Student Edition	978-1-927173-57-2		\$29.95	\$19.95	
ANPA	Model Answers	978-1-927173-59-6	/	\$8.95	NA	
EL-ANP	eBook LITE	978-1-927309-89-6		\$14.95	NA	Available on Personal and School-Managed Licenses. Minimum of 20 copies with a School Managed License
EP-ANP	eBook PLUS	978-1-927309-89-6		\$19.95	NA	School-Managed License only. Minimum of 20 copies
ET-ANP-TE	eBook Teacher's Edition	978-1-98-856652-8	/	\$85.95	FREE	1 Copy FREE with an eBook School Licence class set*
PMAP	Presentation Media	NA	<b>√</b>	\$449.95	NA	
Cambridge Inte	rnational Biology 1					
CIE1	Student Edition	978-1-927309-31-5		\$25.95	\$16.95	
CIE1A	Model Answers	978-1-927309-33-9	1	\$8.95	NA	
CIE1DE	Digital Teacher's Edition	978-1-927309-35-3	/	\$399.95	NA	First Copy FREE with class set*
EL-CIE1	eBook LITE	978-1-927309-95-7		\$12.95	NA	Available on Personal and School-Managed Licenses. Minimum of 20 copies with a School Managed License
EP-CIE1	eBook PLUS	978-1-927309-95-7		\$16.95	NA	School-Managed License only. Minimum of 20 copies
	rnational Biology 2			ψ.σ.σσ		
CIE2	Student Edition	978-1-927309-32-2		\$25.95	\$16.95	
CIE2A	Model Answers	978-1-927309-34-6	<b>✓</b>	\$8.95	NA	
CIE2DE	Digital Teacher's Edition	978-1-927309-36-0	<i>J</i>	\$399.95	NA	First Copy FREE with class set*
EL-CIE2	eBook LITE	978-1-927309-96-4	<u>-</u>	\$12.95	NA	Available on Personal and School-Managed Licenses.
						Minimum of 20 copies with a School Managed License
EP-CIE2	eBook PLUS	978-1-927309-96-4		\$16.95	NA	School-Managed License only. Minimum of 20 copies



Effective: Nov 2021

SKU	Title	ISBN	Teacher Purchase Only	RRP	Volume Discount (20+ Copies)	Notes
Senior Biology	1					
SB1	Student Edition	978-1-877462-59-7		\$29.95	\$19.95	
SB1A	Model Answers	978-1-877462-61-0	✓	\$8.95	NA	
SB1TRC	Digital Teacher's Edition	978-1-927173-19-0	✓	\$399.95	NA	First Copy FREE with class set*
EL-SB1	eBook LITE	978-1-98-856621-4		\$14.95	NA	Available on Personal and School-Managed Licenses. Minimum of 20 copies with a School Managed License
Senior Biology	2					
SB2	Student Edition	978-1-877462-60-3		\$29.95	\$19.95	
SB2A	Model Answers	978-1-877462-62-7	/	\$8.95	NA	
SB2TRC	Digital Teacher's Edition	978-1-927173-20-6	✓	\$399.95	NA	First Copy FREE with class set*
EL-SB2	eBook LITE	978-1-98-856622-1		\$14.95	NA	Available on Personal and School-Managed Licenses. Minimum of 20 copies with a School Managed License
Modular Work	ooks					
MS1	Microbiology & Biotechnology	978-1-877462-12-2		\$14.95	\$9.95	
MS2	Health & Disease	978-1-877462-13-9		\$13.95	\$8.95	
MS3	Skills in Biology	978-1-877462-12-2		\$14.95	\$9.95	
MS4	Cell Biology & Biochemistry	978-1-877329-75-4		\$14.95	\$9.95	
MS6	Evolution	978-1-877329-88-6		\$13.95	\$8.95	
MS7	Human Evolution	978-1-877329-89-4		\$13.95	\$8.95	
Modular eBook	LITE					
EL-MS1	Microbiology & Biotechnology	978-1-98-856605-4		\$9.95	NA	
EL-MS2	Health & Disease	978-1-98-856606-1		\$9.95	NA	
EL-MS3	Skills in Biology	978-1-98-856607-8		\$9.95	NA	
EL-MS4	Cell Biology and Biochemistry	978-1-98-856609-2		\$9.95	NA	
EL-MS5	Genes & Inheritance	978-1-98-856610-8		\$9.95	NA	
EL-MS6	Evolution (2nd Edition)	978-1-877462-98-6		\$9.95	NA	
EL-MS7	Human Evolution (2nd Edition)	978-1-877462-99-3		\$9.95	NA	
EL-MS8	Ecology	978-1-98-856613-9		\$9.95	NA	
Modular Prese	ntation Media					
PMHD	Health & Disease	NA	✓	\$169.95	NA	
PMCB	Cell Biology & Biochemistry	NA	✓	\$249.95	NA	
PMGI	Genes and Inheritance	NA	✓	\$199.95	NA	
PMEV	Evolution	NA	✓	\$149.95	NA	
PMHE	Human Evolution	NA	✓	\$99.95	NA	
PMEC	Ecology	NA	/	\$249.95	NA	
PMES	Environmental Science	NA	✓	\$299.95	NA	
PMAP	Anatomy & Physiology	NA	✓	\$449.95	NA	
PMGE	Genetics & Evolution Bundle	NA	✓	\$399.95	NA	
PMSB	Super Bundle	NA	/	\$999.95	NA	
PMCC	Complete Collection	NA	✓	\$1,599.95	NA	



## **USA Price List 2021**

Effective: Nov 2021

Teacher Volume
SKU Title ISBN Purchase RRP Discount (20+ Notes
Only Copies)

### \* GENERAL TRADING TERMS

While every effort is made to keep this price list up to date, prices may change without notice. Some items may become unavailable for purchase. Errors & omissions expected. All prices quoted are in USD and exclude tax.

**DISCOUNTS:** Volume Discount price applies to top-up orders within the same academic year purchased.

CREDIT CARD: There is a 5% surcharge for credit card payments.

FREIGHT COSTS: Charged in addition to these prices.

**DISPATCH:** Orders will normally be dispatched next working day.

To purchase teacher support material (Teacher's Edition, Teacher's eBook, BIOZONE Academy, Presentation Media, Model Answers and Classroom Guides) you MUST use an official institutional email and shipping address.

Digital Teacher's Editions and Presentation Media are available as a disk or as a digital download.

MATERIAL: Teachers Digital Editions are FREE with class sets.

**EBOOKS:** eBooks are 50% off when purchased with the corresponding printed Student Edition.

Teachers get FREE eBook admin access when School Managed Licenses are purchased.

Teachers are given complimentary access to an eBook Teacher's Edition (if available) when School Managed Licenses are purchased

License duration is 12 months (Unless stated otherwise).

Activation date can be stipulated by the customer.

eBook LITE titles can be purchased individually on a Personal Licnse, OR Purchased as part of a class set (20) with a School Managed License

eBook PLUS titles can only be purchased as part of a class set (20) with a School Managed License

BIOZONE's full Terms and Conditions be viewed on the BIOZONE website: <a href="https://www.thebiozone.com/faqtermsofsale/">www.thebiozone.com/faqtermsofsale/</a>

Order Faster Online

Via our online store, for credit card or

online purchase orders. www.theBIOZONE.com

**Contact Our Sales Team** 

You can email your orders through to our sales team or check our website for our business hours and give them a call. sales@theBIOZONE.com

or call: 855-246-4555

Postal Address

BIOZONE Corporation, 18801 E. Mainstreet Suite 240 Parker, CO, 80134-3445 UNITED STATES